2024 SWEDISH MATCH NORTH AMERICA LLC PAC DISBURSEMENTS

COMMITTEE NAME
ANDY BARR FOR CONGRESS INC.
BUILDING UP DEMOCRACY'S DREAM
CHC BOLD PAC
CISCOMANI FOR CONGRESS
CLARKE FOR CONGRESS
COMER FOR CONGRESS
CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS PAC
CONNECTICUT DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE
CONNECTICUT REPUBLICAN STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE INC.
DAVID ROUZER FOR CONGRESS
DON BACON FOR CONGRESS
DON DAVISFORNC
DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE (DSCC)
FRIENDS OF DAVE JOYCE
FRIENDS TO ELECT DR. GREG MURPHY TO CONGRESS
GUTHRIE FOR CONGRESS
GUY FOR CONGRESS
HISPANIC LEADERSHIP TRUST
HUDSON FOR CONGRESS
JASMINE FOR US
KAINE FOR VIRGINIA
KAT FOR CONGRESS
MCCLELLAN FOR CONGRESS
MILLER-MEEKS FOR CONGRESS
MORGAN GRIFFITH FOR CONGRESS
NEVADANS FOR STEVEN HORSFORD
NATIONAL REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE (NSRC)
REPUBLICAN GOVERNANCE GROUP/TUESDAY GROUP PAC
RICK SCOTT FOR FLORIDA
RUSSELL COLEMAN FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
TOGETHER HOLDING OUR MAJORITY PAC
TROY CARTER FOR CONGRESS

CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT

$1,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,500
$3,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$2,000
$3,000
$15,000
$1,000
$1,000
$8,000
$10,000
$5,000
$8,000
$4,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$4,000
$3,000
$3,000
$15,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,100
$5,000
$4,000



	2024 Swedish Match North Americ

