2024 SWEDISH MATCH NORTH AMERICA LLC PAC DISBURSEMENTS

COMMITTEE NAME	CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT
ANDY BARR FOR CONGRESS INC.	\$1,500
BUILDING UP DEMOCRACY'S DREAM	\$5,000
CHC BOLD PAC	\$5,000
CISCOMANI FOR CONGRESS	\$2,000
CLARKE FOR CONGRESS	\$2,500
COMER FOR CONGRESS	\$3,000
CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS PAC	\$5,000
CONNECTICUT DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE	\$5,000
CONNECTICUT REPUBLICAN STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEE INC.	\$5,000
DAVID ROUZER FOR CONGRESS	\$3,000
DON BACON FOR CONGRESS	\$2,000
DON DAVIS FOR NC	\$3,000
DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE (DSCC)	\$15,000
FRIENDS OF DAVE JOYCE	\$1,000
FRIENDS TO ELECT DR. GREG MURPHY TO CONGRESS	\$1,000
GUTHRIE FOR CONGRESS	\$8,000
GUY FOR CONGRESS	\$10,000
HISPANIC LEADERSHIP TRUST	\$5,000
HUDSON FOR CONGRESS	\$8,000
JASMINE FOR US	\$4,000
KAINE FOR VIRGINIA	\$2,500
KAT FOR CONGRESS	\$2,000
MCCLELLAN FOR CONGRESS	\$2,000
MILLER-MEEKS FOR CONGRESS	\$4,000
MORGAN GRIFFITH FOR CONGRESS	\$3,000
NEVADANS FOR STEVEN HORSFORD	\$3,000
NATIONAL REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL COMMITTEE (NSRC)	\$15,000
REPUBLICAN GOVERNANCE GROUP/TUESDAY GROUP PAC	\$5,000
RICK SCOTT FOR FLORIDA	\$2,500
RUSSELL COLEMAN FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL	\$2,100
TOGETHER HOLDING OUR MAJORITY PAC	\$5,000
TROY CARTER FOR CONGRESS	\$4,000